Page 1 of 3
Steel Poles Square & Round Straight
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
3-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties) MaxLite is not responsible for the structural integrity of the
system if anchor bolts are supplied by others.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17087 Rev: 04/28/2023

2. For pre-shipped anchor bolts, please add catalog number PRESHIPANCHORBOLTQ to order. Kit includes qty 4 anchor bolts, template and installation hardware.
3. For round poles please order corresponding round pole adapter for that fixture and pole diameter.
Page 2 of 3
Steel Poles  Square & Round Straight
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17087 Rev: 04/28/2023
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
CATALOG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
PL-SQ4BCQ Base Cover 4” SQ, ABS Composite
PL-SQ5BCQ Base Cover 5” SQ, ABS Composite
PL-SQ4TCQ Pole Cap, 4” Square, Black
PL-SQ5TCQ Pole Cap, 5” Square, Black
PL-RS3TC Pole Cap, 3” Round, Black
PL-RS4TC Pole Cap, 4” Round, Black
PL-RS5TC Pole Cap, 5” Round, Black
PL-SQHHQ Hand Hole Cover Assembly, 3”X5”
PL-SQAB11Q Anchor Bolts 3/4”, Fully Galvanized, 11 Gauge, Set of 4
PL-SQAB07Q Anchor Bolts 1”, Partially Galvanized, 7 Gauge, Set of 4
Replacement Parts:
1
1

DESTRUCTIVE LIGHTING POLE VIBRATION. THESE CONDITIONS ARE UNIQUE AND CANNOT BE GUARANTEED
AGAINST, AND ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF A LOCAL SITE ENGINEER.
CATALOG NUMBER
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
(FT.)
SHAFT
SIZE (IN.)
WALL
THICKNESS
WEIGHT
(LBS.) BOLT CIRCLE
EFFECTIVE PROJECT AREA RATING W/1.3 GUST FACTOR (SQ. FT.)
90mph 100mph 120mph
SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL
PL-SQ4-15[Dx,Tx]11-x 15 4 11 126 8.00”-9.00” 12.3 9.8 7
PL-SQ4-20[Dx,Tx]11-x 20 4 11 156 8.00”-9.00” 7.3 5.9 4.2
PL-SQ4-25[Dx,Tx]11-x 25 4 11 191 8.00”-9.00” 3.3 2.6 1.8
PL-SQ5-25[Dx,Tx]11-x 25 5 11 225 10.50”-11.50” 6.9 5.6 4
PL-SQ5-30[Dx,Tx]11-x 30 5 11 263 10.50”-11.50” 3.4 2.7 1.9
PL-SQ5-30[Dx,Tx]07-x 30 5 7 422 10.50”-11.50” 8.6 6.9 4.9
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL
PL-RS3-08[Dx,Tx]11-x 8 3 11 45 8.00”-9.00” 8.4 6.2 3.7
PL-RS3-10[Dx,Tx]11-x 10 3 11 53 8.00”-9.00” 6.7 5 3
PL-RS3-12[Dx,Tx]11-x 12 3 11 61 8.00”-9.00” 5 3.9 2.1
PL-RS4-15[Dx,Tx]11-x 15 4 11 91 8.00”-9.00” 7.8 6.2 3.5
PL-RS4-20[Dx,Tx]11-x 20 4 11 123 8.00”-9.00” 4.1 3.1 1.7
PL-RS5-25[Dx,Tx]07-x 25 5 7 190 8.00”-9.00” 5 3.7 2
PL-RS5-30[Dx,Tx]11-x 30 5 11 228 8.00”-9.00” 2.8 2 4
PL-RS5-30[Dx,Tx]07-x 30 5 7 355 9.50”-10.50” 6.6 4.8 2.7
Specifications:
BULLHORN- 2.375” wide x 4” tall Tenon Top
PL-BB218-B PL-BB318-B PL-BB312-B